
SUPPLEMENT CATALOGUE
 SPRING 25 

ELST
E

A
D

 LIG
H

T
IN

G
   

   SU
P

P
LEM

EN
T

   
   SP

R
IN

G
 202

5





ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 3

Welcome to the 
	 Spring 2025 Supplement.

Contents

Interior........................................................Page 04 - 125

Wall & Picture Lights....................Page 98 -107

Tiffany.......................................................Page 116 - 125

Bathroom..............................................Page 126 - 137

Exterior....................................................Page 138 - 173

A - Z Index.......................................................Page 174

Contact us......................................................Page 175

Elstead Lighting are delighted to preview another 162 products for this Spring 
2025 Supplement. There are lots of new on trend products from Hinkley, Quoizel, 
Kichler and new partner Alora Mood.

Alora Mood fixtures are designed with cutting-
edge trends in mind and are built to last. 
Their designs take the hottest trends and pair 
them with timeless design structure. These 
elements combined make truly impactful 
pieces that are classic enough to stand the 
test of time.

You will see that the Spring 2024 introductions 
are also shown in this catalogue. Those pages 

that show the New Spring 2025 symbol, are 
now in production and a schedule of the stock 
arriving is published in the price list.

This combined supplement is in addition to 
the current 2024 collection. This Supplement 
will be integrated with the new Elstead 
Lighting 2025 Master Collection scheduled for 
late Autumn 2025.



INTERIOR    ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM4

INTERIOR
We are proud to introduce some new contemporary chandeliers and pendants in this latest 
collection. Alora Mood brings trendy and fun style into the mix but has enough elegance to 
make them timeless too.
The use of mixed materials including natural rope and rattan help to bring affordable on 
trend products into the Elstead Collection. Brass is still the strongest colour of metal finish 
but mixed with black or white provides the products with a classic combination.
Elstead continues to provide new products into the popular Tiffany Style genre, with Alderley 
inspired by a classic art deco motif as well as the more colourful art glass from Quoizel.

REMYCK
ALM-REMYCK-1WB-GD

Page 21

DAPHNE
ALM-DAPHNE6-MB

Page 35

CLARKE
HK-CLARKE1-BR-BK

Page 103



HK-NASH-P-HB



KL-SERENE-LED-LP-92-NBR & KL-SERENE-LED-W-NBR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 7

NEW
Spring 2025

15
2m

m

925mm

TOP VIEW

SERENE
Materials: Steel, Brass, Textured Glass

Finish: Natural Brass

KL-SERENE-LED-LP-92-NBR

KL-SERENE-LED-W-NBR

Code Description Height Width Projection/ 
Depth

Min. 
Drop

Max. 
Drop Finish Max. 

Wattage

KL-SERENE-LED-LP-92-NBR LED Chandelier 181mm 925mm 152mm 453mm 1215mm*1 Natural 
Brass

40W Integrated LED Dimmable, 
2400Lm. 3000K.

KL-SERENE-LED-W-NBR LED Wall Light 432mm 165mm 89mm - - Natural 
Brass

16W Integrated LED  Dimmable,
1469Lm. 3000K.

*1 Supplied with: 4x 152mm & 4 x 305mm rods. 



KL-PHIX-1W-CBB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 9

NEW
Spring 2025

PHIX
Materials: Steel

Finish: Champagne Bronze, Black

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

KL-PHIX-1W-CBB 2 lt Up/Down Wall Light 341mm 218mm 301mm Champagne Bronze, Black 2 x 40W E27

KL-PHIX-1W-CBB

KL-PHIX-1W-CBB
(Light shown rotated 180º)

KL-PHIX-1W-CBB
(Light shown tilted)



KL-PHIX-2-LINEAR-CBB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 11

NEW
Spring 2025

PHIX
Materials: Steel

Finish: Champagne Bronze, Black

Code Description Height Width Depth Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-PHIX-2-LINEAR-CBB 4 lt Chandelier 341mm 1303mm 218mm 746mm 1356mm *1 Champagne Bronze, Black 4 x 40W E27

KL-PHIX-2-LINEAR-CBB

KL-PHIX-2-LINEAR-CBB
(Lights shown pivoted on their swivel joints)

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 305 mm of rods.

Products feature Swivel 
joints, Up/Down lights



KL-PHIX-3-CBB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 13

NEW
Spring 2025

PHIX
Materials: Steel

Finish: Champagne Bronze, Black

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-PHIX-3-CBB 6 lt Chandelier 341mm 780mm 491mm 1405mm *1 Champagne Bronze, Black 6 x 40W E27 

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 305 mm of rods.

Products feature Swivel 
joints, Up/Down lights

KL-PHIX-3-CBB
(Lights shown in down-light position)



KL-PHIX-6-CBB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 15

NEW
Spring 2025

PHIX
Materials: Steel

Finish: Champagne Bronze, Black

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-PHIX-6-CBB 12 lt Chandelier 341mm 984mm 491mm 1405mm *1 Champagne Bronze, Black 12 x 40W E27 

KL-PHIX-6-CBB

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 305 mm of rods.

KL-PHIX-6-CBB
(Lights shown swivelled on joints)

Products feature Swivel 
joints, Up/Down lights



HK-ARCO-LED-LP-117-HB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 17

ARCO
Materials: Steel, Heavy Ribbed Glass
Finish: Black Oxide or Heritage Brass

HK-ARCO-LED-LP-117-BX

HK-ARCO-LED-LP-117-HB

*1 Supplied with: 2x 1800mm of Stainless Steel Cable.

NEW
Spring 2025

Code Description Height Width  Depth Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

HK-ARCO-LED-LP-117-BX LED Linear Pendant 117mm 1168mm 112mm 442mm 2042mm *1 Black Oxide 43W integrated LED, 2150Lm, 
3000K, Dimmable

HK-ARCO-LED-LP-117-HB LED Linear Pendant 117mm 1168mm 112mm 442mm 2042mm *1 Heritage Brass 43W integrated LED, 2150Lm, 
3000K, Dimmable



ALM-REMYCK-FL-GD



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 19

REMYCK
Materials: Steel

Finish: Brushed Gold

NEW
Spring 2025

ALM-REMYCK-FL-GD ALM-REMYCK-TL-GD

Dimmer 
Switch

Dimmer Switch

Code Description Height Width Depth Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-REMYCK-FL-GD 1 lt Floor Lamp 1488mm 229mm 309mm Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

ALM-REMYCK-TL-GD 1 lt Table Lamp 510mm 197mm 267mm Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27



ALM-REMYCK3-GD



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 21

REMYCK
Materials: Steel

Finish: Brushed Gold

NEW
Spring 2025

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 305mm, 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods.  *2 Supplied with: 1829mm of cord.

ALM-REMYCK-1WB-GD

ALM-REMYCK3-GD

ALM-REMYCK3-GD
(Underside view)

ALM-REMYCK-P-GD

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-REMYCK-1WB-GD 1 lt Wall Light 213mm 197mm - - 267mm Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

ALM-REMYCK3-GD 3 lt Chandelier 435mm 965mm 686mm 1680mm - Brushed Gold 3 x 60W E27

ALM-REMYCK-P-GD 1 lt Pendant 320mm 343mm 457mm 2219mm *2 - Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

Dimmer Switch



ALM-REMYCK-TL-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 23

NEW
Spring 2025

Dimmer 
Switch

REMYCK
Materials: Steel

Finish: Matte Black

ALM-REMYCK-FL-BK ALM-REMYCK-TL-BK

Dimmer Switch

Code Description Height Width Depth Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-REMYCK-FL-BK 1 lt Floor Lamp 1488mm 229mm 309mm Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

ALM-REMYCK-TL-BK 1 lt Table Lamp 510mm 197mm 267mm Matte Black 1 x 60W E27



ALM-REMYCK-P-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 25

ALM-REMYCK-P-BK

REMYCK
Materials: Steel

Finish: Matte Black

ALM-REMYCK3-BK

ALM-REMYCK3-BK
(Underside view)

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Projection Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-REMYCK3-BK 3 lt Chandelier 435mm 965mm 686mm 1680mm *1 - Matte Black 3 x 60W E27 

ALM-REMYCK-P-BK 1 lt Pendant 320mm 343mm 457mm 2219mm *2 - Matte Black 1 x 60W E27 

ALM-REMYCK-1WB-BK 1 lt Wall Light 213mm 197mm - - 267mm Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 305mm, 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods. *2 Supplied with: 1829mm of cord.

ALM-REMYCK-1WB-BK

Dimmer Switch

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-CEDRIC-P-M-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 27

HK-CEDRIC-F-S-BK HK-CEDRIC-F-S-BR

HK-CEDRIC-P-M-BK HK-CEDRIC-P-M-BR

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

HK-CEDRIC-P-M-BK 2 lt Medium Pendant 390mm 330mm 490mm 1404mm *1 Black 2 x 60W E27

HK-CEDRIC-P-M-BR 2 lt Medium Pendant 390mm 330mm 490mm 1404mm *1 Lacquered Brass 2 x 60W E27

HK-CEDRIC-F-S-BK 2 lt Flush 122mm 305mm - - Black 2 x 40W E27

HK-CEDRIC-F-S-BR 2 lt Flush 122mm 305mm - - Lacquered Brass 2 x 40W E27

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 305mm rods.

CEDRIC
Materials: Steel, Opal Glass

Finish: Black or Lacquered Brass

NEW
Spring 2025



KL-PALTA9-CPZ



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 29

NEW
Spring 2025

KL-PALTA9-CPZ

KL-PALTA-LP10-CPZ

PALTA
Materials: Steel

Finish: Champagne Bronze

Recommend golf 
ball lamps for this 

retro look*3

Code Description Height Width Depth Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-PALTA-LP10-CPZ 10 lt Linear Pendant 186mm 1219mm 186mm 438mm 1200mm *2 Champagne Bronze 10 x 40W E14

KL-PALTA9-CPZ 9 lt Chandelier 109mm 876mm - 260mm 1855mm *1 Champagne Bronze 9 x 40W E14

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 2000mm of wire. *2 Supplied with: 4 x 152mm, 4 x 305mm of rods. *3 Recommend: LP-LED4W-E14-G45-O, 350Lm (each), 3000k.



KL-PALTA10-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 31

NEW
Spring 2025

*1 Supplied with: 4 x 152mm, 4 x 305mm of rods. *2 Supplied with: 3 x 2000mm of wire. *3 Recommend: LP-LED4W-E14-G45-O, 350Lm (each), 3000k.

Recommend golf 
ball lamps for this 

retro look*3

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-PALTA-LP10-BK 10 lt Linear Pendant 186mm 1219mm 186mm 438mm 1200mm *1 Satin Black 10 x 40W E14 *3

KL-PALTA9-BK 9 lt Chandelier 109mm 876mm - 260mm 1855mm *2 Satin Black 9 x 40W E14 *3

KL-PALTA9-BK

KL-PALTA-LP10-BK

PALTA
Materials: Steel

Finish: Satin Black



ALM-PERTH3-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 33

PERTH
Materials: Steel, Rattan, Opal Glass

Finish: Brushed Gold or Matte Black

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-PERTH3-BK 3 lt Chandelier 267mm 1014mm 457mm 1482mm *1 Matte Black 3 x 40W E14

ALM-PERTH-P-BK 1 lt Pendant 264mm 375mm 457mm 1479mm *1 Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

ALM-PERTH-P-GD 1 lt Pendant 264mm 375mm 457mm 1479mm *1 Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

ALM-PERTH3-GD 3 lt Chandelier 267mm 1014mm 457mm 1482mm *1 Brushed Gold 3 x 40W E14

ALM-PERTH-P-BK

ALM-PERTH-P-GD

ALM-PERTH3-BK

ALM-PERTH3-GD

*1 Supplied with: 3 × 305mm, 1 × 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods.

NEW
Spring 2025



ALM-DAPHNE6-MB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 35

DAPHNE
Materials: Steel, Braided Natural Rope

Finish: Matte Black & Natural

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-DAPHNE-P-L-MB 1 lt Large Pendant 159mm 381mm 356mm 1378mm *1 Matte Black & Natural 1 x 60W E27

ALM-DAPHNE-P-S-MB 1 lt Small Pendant 289mm 181mm 406mm 1508mm *1 Matte Black & Natural 1 x 60W E27

ALM-DAPHNE6-MB 6 lt Chandelier 406mm 953mm 533mm 1625mm *1 Matte Black & Natural 6 x 40W E14

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 305mm, 1 x 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods.

ALM-DAPHNE-P-S-MB

ALM-DAPHNE6-MB

ALM-DAPHNE-P-L-MB

NEW
Spring 2025



QZ-CASABLANCA-3SF-PBZ



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 37

CASABLANCA
Materials: Steel, Natural Rope

Finish: Palladian Bronze

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-CASABLANCA-3SF-PBZ 3 lt Semi-Flush 293mm 406mm - - Palladian Bronze 3 x 60W E27

QZ-CASABLANCA-3P-PBZ 3 lt Pendant 576mm 465mm 686mm 2514mm*1 Palladian Bronze 3 x 60W E27

QZ-CASABLANCA-3P-PBZ

*1 Supplied with: 1828mm of chain.

NEW
Spring 2025

QZ-CASABLANCA-3SF-PBZ



QZ-WAYLON-4P-AWH



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 39

TETON & WAYLON
Materials: Steel, Natural Rope

Finish: Matte Black or Antique White

QZ-TETON-5P-MBK

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-TETON-5P-MBK 5 lt Pendant 394mm 508mm 504mm 2333mm *1 Matte Black 5 x 60W E27

QZ-WAYLON-4P-AWH 4 lt Pendant 367mm 504mm 477mm 2306mm *1 Antique White 4 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 1829mm of chain.

QZ-WAYLON-4P-AWH

NEW
Spring 2025



QZ-LINDENDALE-P-AWH



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 41

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

LINDENDALE
Materials: Steel, Faux Rattan, Glass

Finish: Antique White or Western Bronze

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-AWH 1 lt Pendant 433mm 405mm 543mm 2372mm *1 Antique White 1 x 60W E27 IP44

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-WT 1 lt Pendant 433mm 405mm 543mm 2372mm *1 Western Bronze 1 x 60W E27 IP44

*1 Supplied with: 1829mm of chain.

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-AWH

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-WT

Suitable for indoor 
& Outdoor Lighting

NEW
Spring 2025



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM42

*1 Supplied with: 1524mm of chain.

Hampton family also 
available in Antique Nickel. 

(see website for details)

HAMPTON
Materials: Steel & Linen
Finish: Brushed Brass

HK-HAMPTON4-BB

HK-HAMPTON1-BB

HK-HAMPTON2-BB

NEW
COLOUR
Spring 2025

HK-HAMPTON-SF-BB

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

HK-HAMPTON-SF-BB 4 lt Semi-Flush 305mm 508mm - - - Brushed Brass 3 x 60W E27

HK-HAMPTON1-BB 1 lt Wall Light 305mm 171mm 229mm - - Brushed Brass 1 x 60W E27

HK-HAMPTON2-BB 2 lt Wall Light 305mm 381mm 140mm - - Brushed Brass 2 x 40W E14

HK-HAMPTON4-BB 4 lt Chandelier 622mm 629mm - 737mm 2221mm *1 Brushed Brass 4 x 60W E27



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 43

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-SAWYER-F-M-SQ 3 lt Flush 120mm 380mm - -    Sequoia wood effect with rust Iron 
accents

3 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-SAWYER9-SQ 9 lt Chandelier 705mm 762mm 815mm 2339mm *1 Sequoia wood effect with rust Iron 
accents & Clear seeded glass

9 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-SAWYER6-SQ 6 lt Chandelier 591mm 610mm 591mm 2225mm *1 Sequoia wood effect with rust Iron 
accents & Clear seeded glass

6 x 40W E14 IP44

SAWYER
Materials: Steel & Etched Glass Diffuser

Finish: See table below

HK-SAWYER-F-M-SQ

HK-SAWYER9-SQ

HK-SAWYER6-SQ

Suitable for indoor 
and Outdoor Living

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 1524mm of chain.

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-COLLIER-SF-M-BX



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 45

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

HK-COLLIER-SF-M-BX 4 lt Medium Semi-Flush 292mm 558mm Black Oxide 4 x 40W E14 

HK-COLLIER-SF-S-BX 3 lt Small Semi-Flush 236mm 420mm Black Oxide 3 x 40W E14

HK-COLLIER-F-S-BX 2 lt Small Flush 124mm 346mm Black Oxide 2 x 40W E27 

HK-COLLIER-F-M-BX 3 lt Flush Medium 165mm 483mm Black Oxide 3 x 40W E27

HK-COLLIER-F-S 2 lt Small Flush 124mm 346mm Heritage Brass 2 x 40W E27

HK-COLLIER-F-S-BX

HK-COLLIER-SF-M-BX

COLLIER
Materials: Steel, Opal Glass

Finish: Black Oxide or Heritage Brass

HK-COLLIER-F-M-BX

HK-COLLIER-SF-S-BX

NEW
COLOUR
Spring 2025

HK-COLLIER-F-S

Collier Family also 
available in Heritage Brass. 

(See website for details).



HK-COLLIER-P-BX



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 47

COLLIER
Materials: Steel, Clear Seeded Glass
Finish: Black Oxide or Heritage Brass

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

HK-COLLIER1 1 lt Wall Light 262m 127mm 148mm Heritage Brass 1 x 60W E27

HK-COLLIER5-BX 5 lt Chandelier 779mm 685mm - 932mm 2046mm *1 Black Oxide 5 x 40W E27

HK-COLLIER-P-BX 4 lt Pendant 621mm 543mm - 772mm 3770mm Black Oxide 4 x 40W E14

HK-COLLIER1-BX 1 lt Wall Light 262mm 127mm 148mm - - Black Oxide 1 x 60W E27

HK-COLLIER1-BX

HK-COLLIER5-BX

*1 Supplied with: 3048mm of chain.

HK-COLLIER-P-BX

NEW
COLOUR
Spring 2025

HK-COLLIER1

Collier Family also available 
in Heritage Brass. 

(See website for details).



ALM-JUDE-P-MB-CL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 49

JUDE
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Matte Black

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-JUDE3-MB-CL 3 lt Chandelier 363mm 968mm 610mm 1622mm *1 Matte Black 3 x 60W E27

ALM-JUDE-SF-MB-CL 1 lt Semi-Flush 254mm 305mm - - Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

ALM-JUDE-P-MB-CL 1 lt Pendant 324mm 305mm 559mm 1583mm *1 Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 3 × 305mm, 1 × 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods.

ALM-JUDE-SF-MB-CL ALM-JUDE-P-MB-CL

ALM-JUDE3-MB-CL

NEW
Spring 2025



ALM-JUDE-SF-GD-CL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 51

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-JUDE3-GD-CL 3 lt Chandelier 363mm 968mm 610mm 1622mm *1 Brushed Gold 3 x 60W E27

ALM-JUDE-SF-GD-CL 1 lt Semi-Flush 254mm 305mm - - Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

ALM-JUDE-P-GD-CL 1 lt Pendant 324mm 305mm 559mm 1583mm *1 Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 3 × 305mm, 1 × 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods.

JUDE
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Brushed Gold

ALM-JUDE-P-GD-CLALM-JUDE-SF-GD-CL

ALM-JUDE3-GD-CL

NEW
Spring 2025



ALM-SYLVIA-SF-BG-CL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 53

SYLVIA
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Brushed Gold

ALM-SYLVIA-1WB-BG-CL

ALM-SYLVIA-SF-BG-CL

ALM-SYLVIA4-BG-CL

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 305mm, 152mm and 1 x 102mm of rods.

NEW
Spring 2025

ALM-SYLVIA-2WB-BG-CL

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-SYLVIA-SF-BG-CL 1 lt Semi-Flush 176mm 305mm - - - Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

ALM-SYLVIA4-BG-CL 4 lt Chandelier 380mm 673mm - 863mm 1294mm *1 Brushed Gold 4 x 40W E14

ALM-SYLVIA-1WB-BG-CL 1 lt Wall Light 292mm 127mm 146mm - - Brushed Gold 1 x 40W E14

ALM-SYLVIA-2WB-BG-CL 2 lt Wall Light 292mm 305mm 146mm - - Brushed Gold 2 x 40W E14



ALM-SYLVIA-1WB-BK-CL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 55

SYLVIA
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Matte Black

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 305mm, 152mm and 1 x 102mm of rods.

NEW
Spring 2025

ALM-SYLVIA-2WB-BK-CLALM-SYLVIA-1WB-BK-CL

ALM-SYLVIA4-BK-CL

ALM-SYLVIA-SF-BK-CL

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-SYLVIA-SF-BK-CL 1 lt Semi-Flush 176mm 305mm - - - Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

ALM-SYLVIA4-BK-CL 4 lt Chandelier 380mm 673mm - 863mm 1294mm *1 Matte Black 4 x 40W E14

ALM-SYLVIA-1WB-BK-CL 1 lt Wall Light 292mm 127mm 146mm - - Matte Black 1 x 40W E14

ALM-SYLVIA-2WB-BK-CL 2 lt Wall Light 292mm 305mm 146mm - - Matte Black 2 x 40W E14



KL-WINSLOW6-NBR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 57

NEW
Spring 2025

KL-WINSLOW-2W-NBR

KL-WINSLOW6-NBR

WINSLOW
Materials: Steel, Clear Seeded Glass

Finish: Natural Brass

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-WINSLOW-2W-NBR 2 lt Wall Light 235mm 326mm 165mm - - Natural Brass 2 x 60W E27

KL-WINSLOW6-NBR 6 lt Chandelier 418mm 660mm - 538mm 1452mm *1 Natural Brass 6 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 914mm of chain.



KL-WINSLOW-1W-NBR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 59

NEW
Spring 2025

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-WINSLOW-SF-NBR 1 lt Semi-Flush 270mm 216mm - - - Natural Brass 1 x 60W E27

KL-WINSLOW5-NBR 5 lt Chandelier 410mm 502mm - 530mm 1444mm *1 Natural Brass 5 x 60W E27

KL-WINSLOW-1W-NBR 1 lt Wall Light 235mm 121mm 165mm - - Natural Brass 1 x 60W E27

KL-WINSLOW3-NBR 3 lt Chandelier 389mm 458mm - 489mm 1403mm *1 Natural Brass 3 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 914mm of chain.

WINSLOW
Materials: Steel, Clear Seeded Glass

Finish: Natural Brass

KL-WINSLOW3-NBRKL-WINSLOW-1W-NBR

KL-WINSLOW5-NBR

KL-WINSLOW-SF-NBR



KL-LUELLA-4P-BKB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 61

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-LUELLA-3P-BKB 3 lt Duo-Mount Pendant 210mm 406mm 230mm 1144mm *1 Black & Brass 3 x 40W E14

KL-LUELLA-4P-BKB 4 lt Duo-Mount Pendant 210mm 559mm 230mm 1144mm *1 Black & Brass 4 x 40W E14

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 304mm rods.

KL-LUELLA-4P-BKB
(Shown as Semi-Flush)

LUELLA
Materials: Steel

Finish: Black & Brass

KL-LUELLA-4P-BKB KL-LUELLA-3P-BKB

KL-LUELLA-3P-BKB
(Shown as Semi-Flush)



KL-LUELLA-4P-BNB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 63

LUELLA
Materials: Steel

Finish: Brushed Natural Brass

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-LUELLA-3P-BNB 3 lt Duo-Mount Pendant 210mm 406mm 230mm 1144mm *1 Brushed Natural Brass 3 x 40W E14

KL-LUELLA-4P-BNB 4 lt Duo-Mount Pendant 210mm 559mm 230mm 1144mm *1 Brushed Natural Brass 4 x 40W E14

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 304mm rods.

KL-LUELLA-4P-BNB

KL-LUELLA-4P-BNB
(Shown as Semi-Flush)

KL-LUELLA-3P-BNB

KL-LUELLA-3P-BNB
(Shown as Semi-Flush)



KRISTY-MP-DG-OPAL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 65

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

KRISTY-MP-DG-OPAL

KRISTY-1WB-DG-OPAL

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 76mm, 2 x 15mm and 2 x 305mm rods. *2 Supplied with: 2 X 4W LED G9 bulbs, 400Lm, 3000K.

KRISTY
Materials: Steel, Resin, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold

NEW
Spring 2025

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KRISTY-1WB-DG-OPAL 1 lt Wall Light 356mm 152mm 133mm - - Distressed Gold 1 x 40W E27

KRISTY-2WB-DG-OPAL 2 lt Wall Light 660mm 152mm 152mm - - Distressed Gold 2 x 4W LED G9 *2

KRISTY-MP-DG-OPAL 1 lt Mini Pendant 381mm 152mm - 406mm 1321mm Distressed Gold 1 x 40W E27

KRISTY-2WB-DG-OPAL



KRISTY-4P-DG-OPAL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 67

KRISTY-4P-DG-OPAL
(Shown a Flush Light)

KRISTY-4P-DG-OPAL
(Shown as pendant)

KRISTY3-DG-OPAL

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KRISTY3-DG-OPAL 3 lt Chandelier 480mm 660mm 965mm 1880mm *1 Distressed Gold 3 x 40W E27

KRISTY-4P-DG-OPAL 4 lt Pendant 127mm 660mm 127mm 1237mm *2 Distressed Gold 4 x 40W E27

*1 Supplied with: 203mm of chain or 2 x 152mm and 2 x 305mm rods. *2 Supplied with: 1 x 76mm, 2 x 152mm and 2 x 305mm rods.

KRISTY
Materials: Steel, Resin, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold

NEW
Spring 2025



KRISTY5-DG-OPAL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 69

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KRISTY4-DG-OPAL 4 lt Chandelier 600mm 838mm 1143mm 2057mm *1 Distressed Gold 4 x 40W E27

KRISTY5-DG-OPAL 5 lt Chandelier 620mm 1060mm 1378mm 2292mm *1 Distressed Gold 5 x 40W E27

KRISTY
Materials: Steel, Resin, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold

KRISTY4-DG-OPAL

NEW
Spring 2025

*1 Supplied with: 203mm of chain. and 2 x 152mm and 2 x 305mm rods.

KRISTY5-DG-OPAL



MARVELE-MP-AB-OPAL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 71

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

MARVELE6-AB-OPAL 6 lt Chandelier 400mm 660mm - 652mm 1414mm *1 Aged Brass 6 x 40W E14

MARVELE-2WB-AB-OPAL 2 lt Wall Light 559mm 127mm 127mm - - Aged Brass 2 x 4W LED G9*2

MARVELE-MP-AB-OPAL 1 lt Mini Pendant 267mm 140mm - 287mm 1261mm *1 Aged Brass 1 x 40W E14

MARVELE6-AB-OPAL

MARVELE-2WB-AB-OPAL
MARVELE-MP-AB-OPAL

(Shown as Flush Mount)
MARVELE-MP-AB-OPAL

(Shown as Semi-Flush)

MARVELE
Materials: Steel, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Aged Brass

NEW
Spring 2025

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm and 2 x 305mm rods. *2 Supplied with: 4W LED G9 bulb(s) = 400Lm each, 3000K.



MARVELE10-AB-OPAL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 73

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

MARVELE8-AB-OPAL 8 lt Chandelier 400mm 838mm 652mm 1414mm *1 Aged Brass 8 x 40W E14

MARVELE10-AB-OPAL 10 lt Chandelier 400mm 1067mm 652mm 1414mm *1 Aged Brass 10 x 40W E14

MARVELE
Materials: Steel, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Aged Brass

MARVELE8-AB-OPAL

MARVELE10-AB-OPAL

NEW
Spring 2025

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm and 2 x 305mm rods.

Each arm has an up 
and down light



STARING-3P-DG-OPAL



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 75

STARING-3P-DG-OPAL

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

STARING-3P-DG-OPAL 3 lt Pendant 267mm 457mm 295mm 1321mm *1 Distressed Gold 3 x 40W E14

*1 Supplied with: 203mm. and 1 x 76mm, 2 x 152mm and 2 x 305mm rods.

STARING-3P-DG-OPAL
(Shown as Flush)

STARING-3P-DG-OPAL
(Shown as Semi-Flush)

NEW
Spring 2025

STARING
Materials: Steel, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold



STARING-MP-DG-CLEAR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 77

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

STARING-MP-DG-CLEAR 1 lt Mini Pendant 406mm 184mm 432mm 1422mm *1 Distressed Gold 1 x 40W E27

STARING-MP-DG-OPAL 1 lt Mini Pendant 406mm 184mm 432mm 1422mm *1 Distressed Gold 1 x 40W E27

STARING
Materials: Steel, Clear or Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold

STARING-MP-DG-OPAL STARING-MP-DG-CLEAR

STARING-MP-DG-OPAL
(Shown as Semi-Flush)

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 76mm, 2 x 15mm and 2 x 305mm rods.

NEW
Spring 2025



STARING-1WB-DG-CLEAR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 79

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

STARING-1WB-DG-CLEAR 1 lt Wall Light 368mm 178mm 191mm Distressed Gold 1 x 40W E27

STARING-2WB-DG-CLEAR 2 lt Wall Light 559mm 178mm 191mm Distressed Gold 2 x 40W E27

STARING-2WB-DG-CLEAR

STARING-1WB-DG-CLEAR

NEW
Spring 2025

STARING
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold



KL-NIVA-1W-1P-CPZ



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 81

NEW
Spring 2025

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-CPZ
(Shown as Wall light)

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-CPZ
(Shown as Pendant)

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-CPZ

1 lt Pendant 227mm 203mm - 296mm 1058mm *1

Champagne Bronze 1 x 40W E271 lt Semi-Flush 272mm 203mm - - -

1 lt Wall Light 284mm 203mm 240mm - -

NIVA
Materials: Steel, Opal Etched Glass

Finish: Champagne Bronze

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 152mm, 2 x 305mm rods.

One fixture mounts 
three different ways

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-CPZ
(Shown as Semi-Flush)



KL-NIVA-1W-1P-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 83

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-BK
(Shown as Wall light)

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-BK
(Shown as Pendant)

NIVA
Materials: Steel, Opal Etched Glass

Finish: Black

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 152mm, 2 x 305mm rods.

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-BK
(Shown as Semi-Flush)

NEW
Spring 2025

One fixture mounts 
three different ways

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-NIVA-1W-1P-BK

1 lt Pendant 227mm 203mm 241mm 296mm 1058mm *1

Black 1 x 40W E271 lt Semi-Flush 272mm 203mm - - -

1 lt Wall Light 284mm 203mm 240mm - -



ALM-HALSTON-1WB-GD



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 85

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

ALM-HALSTON-1WB-BK 1 lt Wall Light 222mm 203mm 218mm - - Matte Black 1 x 40W E14

ALM-HALSTON-1WB-GD 1 lt Wall Light 222mm 203mm 218mm - - Brushed Gold 1 x 40W E14

ALM-HALSTON-P-M-BK 1 lt Pendant 229mm 358mm - 381mm 1474mm *1 Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

ALM-HALSTON-P-M-GD 1 lt Pendant 229mm 358mm - 381mm 1474mm *1 Brushed Gold 1 x 60W E27

HALSTON
Materials: Steel, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Brushed Gold or Matte Black

ALM-HALSTON-1WB-BK ALM-HALSTON-1WB-GD

ALM-HALSTON-P-M-BK ALM-HALSTON-P-M-GD

*1 Supplied with: 3 x 305mm, 1 x 152mm, 1 x 102mm rods.

NEW
Spring 2025



ALM-BIJOU-P3-GD



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 87

BIJOU
Materials: Steel, aluminium, Opal Matte Glass

Finish: Aged Gold, Matte Black or Brushed Nickel

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish+ Max. Wattage

ALM-BIJOU-P3-GD LED Pendant 493mm 198mm 610mm 2364mm *1 Aged Gold 20W Integrated LED  (Dimmable) 1060Lm, 3000K

ALM-BIJOU-P3-MB LED Pendant 493mm 198mm 610mm 2364mm *1 Matte Black 20W Integrated LED  (Dimmable) 1060Lm, 3000K

ALM-BIJOU-P3-PN LED Pendant 493mm 198mm 610mm 2364mm *1 Brushed Nickel 20W Integrated LED  (Dimmable) 1060Lm, 3000K

*1 Supplied with: 1828mm of cord.

ALM-BIJOU-P3-GD

ALM-BIJOU-P3-MB

ALM-BIJOU-P3-PN

NEW
Spring 2025



QZ-BRECKEN-2P-AB-ABG



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 89

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-BRECKEN-2P-AB-ABG 2 lt Pendant 404mm 370mm 524mm 1439mm *1 Aged Brass and faux Alabaster glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

QZ-BRECKEN-2P-AB-OPAL 2 lt Pendant 404mm 370mm 524mm 1439mm *1 Aged Brass and Cased Opal glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

QZ-BRECKEN-2P-OZ-ABG 2 lt Pendant 404mm 370mm 524mm 1439mm *1 Old Bronze and Cased Opal glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

QZ-BRECKEN-2P-OZ-OPAL 2 lt Pendant 404mm 370mm 524mm 1439mm *1 Old Bronze and faux Alabaster glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

QZ-BRECKEN-2P-AB-ABG QZ-BRECKEN-2P-AB-OPAL

QZ-BRECKEN-2P-OZ-ABGQZ-BRECKEN-2P-OZ-OPAL

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 305mm rods.

NEW
Spring 2025

BRECKEN
Materials: Steel, Glass

Finish: see chart below



HK-NASH-P-AN



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 91

NEW
Spring 2025

NASH
Materials: Steel, Ceramic Shade, Jute Rope

Finish: Antique Nickel or Heritage Brass

HK-NASH-P-AN HK-NASH-P-HB

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

HK-NASH-P-AN 1 lt Pendant 555mm 254mm 699mm 2265mm *1 Antique Nickel 1 x 60W E27 

HK-NASH-P-HB 1 lt Pendant 555mm 254mm 699mm 2265mm *1 Heritage Brass 1 x 60W E27 

*1 Supplied with: 1524mm of chain.



KL-DELAROSA-P-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 93

NEW
Spring 2025

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-DELAROSA-P-BK 1 lt Pendant 330mm 508mm 430mm 2259mm *1 Black & Champagne Bronze 1 x 60W E27

KL-DELAROSA-P-WH 1 lt Pendant 330mm 508mm 430mm 2259mm *1 White & Champagne Bronze 1 x 60W E27

DELAROSA
Materials: Steel

Finish: Black & Champagne Bronze or White & Champagne Bronze

KL-DELAROSA-P-BK

KL-DELAROSA-P-WH

*1 Supplied with: 1829mm of chain.



KL-DEELA-P-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 95

NEW
Spring 2025

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

KL-DEELA-P-BK 1 lt Pendant 411mm 178mm 683mm 1445mm *1 Black 1 x 60W E27

KL-DEELA-P-CPZ 1 lt Pendant 411mm 178mm 683mm 1445mm *1 Champagne Bronze 1 x 60W E27

DEELA
Materials: Steel, Shiny Opal Glass

Finish: Black or Champagne Bronze

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm & 2 x 305mm rods.

KL-DEELA-P-BK KL-DEELA-P-CPZ



QZ-MEJIA-1P-S-AB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 97

QZ-ROYER-1P-MBK

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm & 2 x 305mm rods.

QZ-MEJIA-1P-S-AB

ROYER & MEJIA
Mejia Materials: Steel, Royer Materials: Steel, Glass, Rope

Finish: See chart below

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-ROYER-1P-MBK 1 lt Pendant 392mm 302mm 492mm 1407mm *1 Matte Black with natural rope detail and 
clear mottled blown glass shade

1 x 60W E27

QZ-MEJIA-1P-S-AB 1 lt Pendant 294mm 356mm 394mm 1309mm *1 Aged Brass, Textured White Steel Shade 1 x 60W E27

NEW
Spring 2025

Textured shade finish



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM98

PROVENCE
Materials: Steel
Finish: Aged Brass & Black

PV1-AB-MB

PV1-AB PV1-PN PV1-OB

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

PV1-AB-MB 1 lt Wall Light 275mm 210mm 340mm Aged Brass & Matte Black 1 x 60W E27

NEW
COLOUR
Spring 2025

Also available in other styles. 
See website for details.



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 99

HK-MOORE-WB3-HB

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

HK-MOORE-WB1-HB 1 lt Wall Light 456mm 114mm 140mm Heritage Brass with Ivory Linen Shade 1 x 40W E14

HK-MOORE-WB3-HB 3 lt Wall Light 483mm 380mm 190mm Heritage Brass with Ivory Linen Shade 3 x 40W E14

HK-MOORE-WB1-HB

MOORE
Materials: Steel, Linen

Finish: Heritage Brass with Ivory Linen Shade

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-ARTI-1W-BK-NR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 101

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

HK-ARTI-1W-BK-BR 1 lt Wall Light 242mm 194mm 386-482mm Black, Black Rattan Shade 1 x 60W E27

HK-ARTI-1W-BK-NR 1 lt Wall Light 242mm 194mm 386-482mm Black, Natural Rattan Shade 1 x 60W E27

HK-ARTI-1W-HB-CG 1 lt Wall Light 242mm 191mm 386-482mm Heritage Brass, Clear Glass Shade 1 x 60W E27

HK-ARTI-1W-HB-NR 1 lt Wall Light 242mm 194mm 386-482mm Heritage Brass, Natural Rattan Shade 1 x 60W E27

HK-ARTI-1W-BK-BR

HK-ARTI-1W-BK-NR

HK-ARTI-1W-HB-CG

HK-ARTI-1W-HB-NR

ARTI
Materials: Steel, Rattan or Clear Glass

Finish: See table below

NEW
Spring 2025

All are swing-arm fittings 
with adjustable angles to 

the head and body



HK-CLARKE1-DBR-OW



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 103

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

HK-CLARKE1-BR-BK 1 lt Wall Light 400mm 184mm 222mm Warm Brass & Black Steel Shade 1 x 40W E27

HK-CLARKE1-DBR-OW 1 lt Wall Light 400mm 184mm 222mm Darkened Brass & Ivory Steel Shade 1 x 40W E27

HK-CLARKE1-PN-WH 1 lt Wall Light 400mm 184mm 222mm Polished Nickel & White Steel Shade 1 x 40W E27

HK-CLARKE1-BR-BK

HK-CLARKE1-DBR-OW

HK-CLARKE1-PN-WH

CLARKE
Materials: Steel

Finish: See table below

NEW
Spring 2025

ON/OFF PULL 
CHAIN



WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 105

WINCHFIELD
Materials: Steel

Finish: Aged Brass or Aged Brass & Matte Black

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB 2 lt Medium Picture Light 127mm 445mm 318mm Aged Brass 2 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB 4 lt Large Picture Light 127mm 703mm 318mm Aged Brass 4 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB-MB 2 lt Medium Picture Light 127mm 445mm 318mm Aged Brass & Matte Black 2 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB-MB 4 lt Large Picture Light 127mm 703mm 318mm Aged Brass & Matte Black 4 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB-MB

WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB

WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB

WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB-MB



WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB-OAK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 107

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage

WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB-OAK 2 lt Medium Picture Light 127mm 445mm 318mm Aged Brass & Oak Effect 2 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB-OAK 4 lt Large Picture Light 127mm 703mm 318mm Aged Brass & Oak Effect 4 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLM-PN-WM 2 lt Medium Picture Light 127mm 445mm 318mm Polished Nickel & White Marble Effect 2 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLL-PN-WM 4 lt Large Picture Light 127mm 703mm 318mm Polished Nickel & White Marble Effect 4 x 40W E14

WINCHFIELD-PLL-AB-OAK

WINCHFIELD-PLL-PN-WM

WINCHFIELD-PLM-AB-OAK

WINCHFIELD-PLM-PN-WM

WINCHFIELD
Materials: Steel

Finish: Aged Brass & Oak Effect or Polished Nickel & White Marble Effect



KL-ALBERS-F-G-CPZ



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 109

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

KL-ALBERS-F-G-BK 1 lt Flush 219mm 203mm Black 1 x 40W E27

KL-ALBERS-F-G-CPZ 1 lt Flush 219mm 203mm Champagne Bronze 1 x 40W E27

KL-ALBERS-F-T-BK 1 lt Flush 259mm 216mm Black 1 x 40W E27

KL-ALBERS-F-T-CPZ 1 lt Flush 259mm 216mm Champagne Bronze 1 x 40W E27

KL-ALBERS-F-G-BK KL-ALBERS-F-G-CPZ

KL-ALBERS-F-T-BK KL-ALBERS-F-T-CPZ

ALBERS
Materials: Steel, Shiny Opal Glass

Finish: Black or Champagne Bronze

NEW
Spring 2025



QZ-WHITECAP-SF-S



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 111

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-WHITECAP-SF-S 3 lt Semi-Flush 226mm 297mm Tinted Amber Glass with Mottled Cocoa Brown 3 x 40W E14

QZ-WHITECAP-SF-M 4 lt Semi-Flush 255mm 395mm Tinted Amber Glass with Mottled Cocoa Brown 4 x 40W E14

WHITECAP
Materials: Steel, Glass

Finish: Tinted Amber Glass with Mottled Cocoa Brown

QZ-WHITECAP-SF-M

QZ-WHITECAP-SF-S

NEW
Spring 2025



STAR-F-S-DS



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 113

STAR
Materials: Steel, Resin, Glass

Finish: Distressed Gold or Distressed Silver

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

FB-STAR-F-S-DG 2 lt Flush 254mm 368mm Distressed Gold 2 x 40W E27

FB-STAR-F-S-DS 2 lt Flush 254mm 368mm Distressed Silver 2 x 40W E27

FB-STAR-F-S-DG

FB-STAR-F-S-DS

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-ELLE-F-S-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 115

HK-ELLE-F-S-BK

HK-ELLE-F-S-CM

HK-ELLE-F-S-HB

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

HK-ELLE-F-S-BK 2 lt Flush 125mm 305mm Black 2 x 60W E27

HK-ELLE-F-S-CM 2 lt Flush 125mm 305mm Chrome 2 x 60W E27

HK-ELLE-F-S-HB 2 lt Flush 125mm 305mm Heritage Brass 2 x 60W E27

ELLE
Materials: Steel, Glass

Finish: Black, Chrome or Heritage Brass

NEW
Spring 2025



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM116

NEW
Spring 2025

QZ-WATKINS-F-VB

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-WATKINS-F-VB 2 lt Flush 135mm 420mm Valiant Bronze & Art Glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

WATKINS
Materials: Steel, Art Glass Shade
Finish: Valiant Bronze & Art Glass Shade



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 117

NEW
Spring 2025

QZ-REED-F-VB

QZ-REED-F-VB
(Underside view)

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-REED-F-VB 2 lt Flush 146mm 420mm Valiant Bronze & Art Glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

QZ-INGLENOOK-F-SMALL 2 lt Flush 151mm 407mm Valiant Bronze & Art Glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

INGLENOOK & REED
Materials: Steel, Multi-coloured Art Glass

Finish: See table below

QZ-INGLENOOK-F-SMALL

QZ-INGLENOOK-F-SMALL
(Underside view)



TF-ALDERLEY-F-P



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 119

This pendant can 
also be mounted as a 
Flush or Semi-flush

ALDERLEY
Materials: Steel, Art Glass

Finish: Vintage Bronze

TF-ALDERLEY-F-P
84 pieces of art glass
(Shown as pendant)

TF-ALDERLEY-F-P
(Shown as flush)

TF-ALDERLEY-F-P
(Shown as semi-flush, switched off)

Code Description Height Width Depth Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

TF-ALDERLEY-F-P 2 lt Trio-Mount Pendant 185mm 380mm 380mm 255mm 1167mm *1 Vintage Bronze 2 x 60W E27

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 304mm rods.



TF-ALDERLEY-P



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 121

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage

TF-ALDERLEY-P 1 lt Pendant 233mm 380mm 380mm 328mm 1828mm *1 Vintage Bronze 1 x 60W E27

TF-ALDERLEY-WU 2 lt Wall Uplighter 173mm 305mm 152mm - - Vintage Bronze 2 x 40W E14

*1 Supplied with: 1500mm of chain.

ALDERLEY
Materials: Steel, Art Glass

Finish: Vintage Bronze

TF-ALDERLEY-P
84 pieces of art glass

TF-ALDERLEY-WU
41 pieces of art glass



TF-ALDERLEY-TL-L



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 123

Code Description Height Width Depth Finish Max. Wattage

TF-ALDERLEY-TL-S 1 lt Small Table Lamp 323mm 138mm 138mm Vintage Bronze 1 x 40W E14

TF-ALDERLEY-TL-M 1 lt Medium Table Lamp 350mm 206mm 206mm Vintage Bronze 1 x 40W E14

TF-ALDERLEY-TL-L 1 lt Large Table Lamp 504mm 304mm 304mm Vintage Bronze 1 x 60W E27

TF-ALDERLEY-TL-L
84 pieces of art glass

TF-ALDERLEY-TL-M
68 pieces of art glass

TF-ALDERLEY-TL-S
68 pieces of art glass

ALDERLEY
Materials: Steel, Art Glass

Finish: Vintage Bronze



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM124

QZ-POMEROY-TL
(8 pieces of art glass)

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-POMEROY-TL 1 lt Table Lamp 548mm 330mm Western Bronze with Art Glass Shade 1 x 60W E27

POMEROY
Materials: Steel, Art Glass
Finish: Western Bronze with Art Glass Shade



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 125

NAVAJO & WHISPERING
Whispering Materials: Polyresin, Steel, Art Glass, Agate  Navajo Materials: Steel, Art Glass

Finish: See chart below

QZ-NAVAJO-TL-VB
(292 pieces of glass)

QZ-WHISPERING-TL-VB
(Art glass with Agate stones)

Code Description Height Width Finish Max. Wattage

QZ-NAVAJO-TL-VB 2 lt Table Lamp 631mm 406mm Bronze with Art Glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

QZ-WHISPERING-TL-VB 2 lt Table Lamp 629mm 430mm Valiant Bronze with Art Glass Shade 2 x 60W E27

NEW
Spring 2025



BATHROOM    ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM126

BATHROOM
These additional stylish products are suitable for use in the bathroom environment 
and are IP44 rated. They can also be used elsewhere in an interior setting within home 
or commercial projects.

ELLISON
HK-ELLISON1-BK-HB

Page 129

BENNO
KL-BENNO2-BK-CPZ

Page 135

FARUM
KL-FARUM1-CPZ

Page 131



KL-BENNO1-CPZ



HK-ELLISON2-BK-BN



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 129

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ELLISON
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Black with Brushed Nickel, or Black with Heritage Brass

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-ELLISON1-BK-BN 1 lt Wall Light 346mm 127mm 119mm Black with Brushed Nickel 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-ELLISON1-BK-HB 1 lt Wall Light 346mm 127mm 119mm Black with Heritage Brass 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-ELLISON2-BK-BN 2 lt Wall Light 127mm 565mm 122mm Black with Brushed Nickel 2 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-ELLISON2-BK-HB 2 lt Wall Light 127mm 565mm 122mm Black with Heritage Brass 2 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-ELLISON1-BK-BNHK-ELLISON1-BK-HB

HK-ELLISON2-BK-BN

HK-ELLISON2-BK-HB
(2 Light can be mounted vertically or horizontally)

NEW
Spring 2025

NB. Products shown featuring our optional lamp: LP-LED7W-E27-T30L, 820Lm, 3000K.



KL-FARUM1-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 131

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-FARUM1-BK-CPZ 1 lt Wall Light 240mm 178mm 215mm Black with Champagne Bronze 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-FARUM1-CH 1 lt Wall Light 240mm 178mm 215mm Polished Chrome 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-FARUM1-CPZ 1 lt Wall Light 240mm 178mm 215mm Champagne Bronze 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

FARUM
Materials: Steel, Shiny Opal Glass

Finish: See table below

KL-FARUM1-BK-CPZ

KL-FARUM1-CH

KL-FARUM1-CPZ

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 3W LED G9,  300Lm, 3000K.

NEW
Spring 2025



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM132

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

NEW
Spring 2025

MARVELE-2WB-AB-OPAL

MARVELE & KRISTY
Marvele Materials: Steel, Cased Opal Glass. Kristy Materials: Steel, Resin, Cased Opal Glass
Marvele Finish: Aged Brass. Kristy Finish: Distressed Gold

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

MARVELE-2WB-AB-OPAL 2 lt Wall Light 559mm 127mm 127mm Aged Brass 2 x 4W LED G9 * IP44

KRISTY-2WB-DG-OPAL 2 lt Wall Light 660mm 152mm 152mm Distressed Gold 2 x 4W LED G9 * IP44

KRISTY-2WB-DG-OPAL

*1 Supplied with: 4W LED G9 bulbs, 400Lm (each), 3000k.



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 133

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-SOLIA-1W-BNB 1 lt Wall Light 338mm 127mm 160mm Brushed Nickel & Black 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-SOLIA-1W-CPZB 1 lt Wall Light 338mm 127mm 160mm Champagne Bronze & Black 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-SOLIA-1W-BNB

*1 Supplied with:  3W LED G9 bulb = 300Lm, 3000K.

NEW
Spring 2025

SOLIA
Materials: Steel, Opal Glass

Finish: see table below

KL-SOLIA-1W-CPZB



KL-BENNO1-CPZ



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 135

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-BENNO1-BK-CPZ 1 lt Wall Light 348mm 128mm 166mm Black & Champagne Bronze 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-BENNO1-CPZ 1 lt Wall Light 348mm 128mm 166mm Champagne Bronze 1 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-BENNO2-BK-CPZ 2 lt Wall Light 222mm 373mm 166mm Black & Champagne Bronze 2 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-BENNO2-CPZ 2 lt Wall Light 222mm 373mm 166mm Champagne Bronze 2 x 3W LED G9 *1 IP44

KL-BENNO1-BK-CPZ

KL-BENNO1-CPZ

KL-BENNO2-BK-CPZ

KL-BENNO2-CPZ

BENNO
Materials: Steel, Cased Opal Glass

Finish: Black & Champagne Bronze or Champagne Bronze

*1 Supplied with:  3W LED G9 bulb(s) = 300Lm each, 3000K.

NEW
Spring 2025



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM136

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Recommended Lamp: 
LP-LED7W-E27-T30L

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-MASTHEAD1-HBBK 1 lt Wall Light 351mm 122mm 128mm Heritage Brass & Black 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-MASTHEAD2-HBBK 2 lt Wall Light 122mm 610mm 128mm Heritage Brass & Black 2 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-MASTHEAD2-HBBK

HK-MASTHEAD1-HBBK

MASTHEAD
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass
Finish: Heritage Brass & Black

NB. Products shown featuring our optional lamp: LP-LED7W-E27-T30L, 820Lm, 3000K.



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 137

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Recommended Lamp: 
LP-LED7W-E27-T30L

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-MASTHEAD1-PCBK 1 lt Wall Light 351mm 122mm 128mm Polished Chrome & Black 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-MASTHEAD2-PCBK 2 lt Wall Light 122mm 610mm 128mm Polished Chrome & Black 2 x 40W E27 IP44

MASTHEAD
Materials: Steel, Clear Glass

Finish: Polished Chrome & Black

HK-MASTHEAD1-PCBK

HK-MASTHEAD2-PCBK

NB. Products shown featuring our optional lamp: LP-LED7W-E27-T30L, 820Lm, 3000K.



138 EXTERIOR    ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM

EXTERIOR
These new ranges include a mixture of contemporary, transitional, and traditional designs. 
All are IP44 rated for use outdoors, but some models would be equally at home used in an 
interior space.
You will find another three collections made from the extremely popular Weather Resistant 
Composite which is suitable for projects right on the coastline with tough saline conditions. 
Look out for the new fun colours for the Deco Lane and Klampenborg lanterns, ideal for 
colourful outdoor living spaces.

HANS
HK-HANS-S-BLK

Page 143

NOCAR
KL-NOCAR-L-BK

Page 141

CAPPANNA
KL-CAPPANNA-M-BKT

Page 155



KL-CAPPANNA-M-BKT



KL-NOCAR-L-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 141

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-NOCAR-L-BK Large LED Wall Light 762mm 127mm 90mm Textured Black 39W LED, Dimmable 1800 Lm, 3000K. IP44

KL-NOCAR-M-BK Medium LED Wall Light 560mm 127mm 90mm Textured Black 20W LED, Dimmable 1150 Lm, 3000K. IP44

NOCAR
Materials: Aluminium

Finish: Textured Black

KL-NOCAR-L-BK KL-NOCAR-M-BK

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-HANS-S-BLK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 143

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

HK-HANS-S-ABZ

HK-HANS-S-BLK

HK-HANS-S-WHT

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-HANS-S-ABZ 1 lt LED Wall Lantern 154mm 127mm 161mm Architectural Bronze 1 x 8W LED GU10 *1 IP44

HK-HANS-S-WHT 1 lt LED Wall Lantern 154mm 127mm 161mm Matte White 1 x 8W LED GU10 *1 IP44

HK-HANS-S-BLK 1 lt LED Wall Lantern 154mm 127mm 161mm Matte Black 1 x 8W LED GU10 *1 IP44

NEW
Spring 2025

HANS
Materials: Weather Resistant Composite, Glass

Finish: Matte Black, Architectural Bronze or Matte White

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 8W GU10 LED,  560Lm. 3000K. Dimmable.



KL-HONE-M-BKT



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 145

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-HONE-M-BKT 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 457mm 172mm 197mm Textured Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KL-HONE-S-BKT 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 330mm 140mm 163mm Textured Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HONE
Materials: Weather Resistant Composite, Clear Glass

Finish: Textured Black

KL-HONE-M-BKT

KL-HONE-S-BKT

NEW
Spring 2025



QZ-BUCKLEY-M-MBK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 147

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

QZ-BUCKLEY-M-MBK 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 429mm 162mm 196mm Matt Black & Brass Accent 1 x 40W E27 IP44

QZ-BUCKLEY-S-MBK 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 370mm 136mm 165mm Matt Black & Brass Accent 1 x 40W E27 IP44

QZ-BUCKLEY-M-MBK

QZ-BUCKLEY-S-MBK

BUCKLEY
Materials: Weather Resistant Composite, Clear Bevelled Glass

Finish: Matt Black & Brass Accent

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-SCOUT-BK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 149

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Supplied with 
Brass and Chrome 
decorative screws 
to customise the 
look of your fitting.

Supplied with 
Brass and Chrome 
decorative screws 
to customise the 
look of your fitting.

Supplied with 
Brass and Black 
decorative screws 
to customise the 
look of your fitting.

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-SCOUT-BK 1 lt Small Wall Light 165mm 165mm 120mm Black 1 x 8W GU10 LED *1 IP44

HK-SCOUT-PHB 1 lt Small Wall Light 165mm 165mm 120mm Painted Heritage Brass 1 x 8W GU10 LED *1 IP44

HK-SCOUT-WHT 1 lt Small Wall Light 165mm 165mm 120mm Satin White 1 x 8W GU10 LED *1 IP44

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 8W GU10 LED,  560Lm. 3000K. Dimmable.

SCOUT
Materials: Weather Resistant Composite, Etched Lens

Finish: Black, Painted Heritage Brass or Satin White

HK-SCOUT-BK

HK-SCOUT-PHB

HK-SCOUT-WHT



HK-SAWYER-F-M-SQ



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 151

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

HK-SAWYER-F-M-SQ

HK-SAWYER9-SQ

HK-SAWYER6-SQ

Suitable for indoor 
and Outdoor Living

*1 Supplied with: 1 x 1524mm of chain.

NEW
Spring 2025

SAWYER
Materials: Steel, Clear Seeded Glass

Finish: Sequoia wood effect with rust Iron accents

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-SAWYER-F-M-SQ 3 lt Flush 120mm 380mm - - Sequoia wood effect with rust 
Iron accents

3 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-SAWYER6-SQ 6 lt Chandelier 591mm 610mm 591mm 2225mm *1 Sequoia wood effect with rust 
Iron accents & Clear seeded glass

6 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-SAWYER9-SQ 9 lt Chandelier 705mm 762mm 815mm 2339mm *1 Sequoia wood effect with rust 
Iron accents & Clear seeded glass

9 x 40W E14 IP44



QZ-LINDENDALE-P-WT



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 153

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

LINDENDALE
Materials: Steel, Faux Rattan, Glass

Finish: Antique White or Western Bronze

*1 Supplied with: 1829mm of chain.

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-AWH

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-WT

Suitable for indoor 
& Outdoor Lighting

NEW
Spring 2025

Code Description Height Width Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-AWH 1 lt Pendant 433mm 405mm 543mm 2372mm *1 Antique White 1 x 60W E27 IP44

QZ-LINDENDALE-P-WT 1 lt Pendant 433mm 405mm 543mm 2372mm *1 Western Bronze 1 x 60W E27 IP44



KL-CAPPANNA-M-BKT



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 155

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

CAPPANNA
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Water Glass

Finish: Textured Black

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-CAPPANNA-S-BKT 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 258mm 164mm 200mm Textured Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KL-CAPPANNA-M-BKT 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 342mm 215mm 253mm Textured Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KL-CAPPANNA-M-BKT

KL-CAPPANNA-S-BKT

NEW
Spring 2025



HK-DAWSON-L



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 157

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-DAWSON-L 2 lt Large Wall Lantern 556mm 203mm 243mm Black with Burnished Bronze accent 2 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-DAWSON-M 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 428mm 203mm 243mm Black with Burnished Bronze accent 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HK-DAWSON-L

HK-DAWSON-M

NEW
Spring 2025

DAWSON
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Bevelled Glass
Finish: Black with Burnished Bronze accent



HK-PALMA-S-BU



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 159

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Recommended Lamp  
for Medium lanterns
LP-LED4W-E14-T27

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-PALMA-S-BU 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 368mm 203mm 243mm Burnished Bronze 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HK-PALMA-S-BK 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 368mm 203mm 243mm Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HK-PALMA-M-BU 2 lt Medium Wall Lantern 457mm 254mm 301mm Burnished Bronze 2 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-PALMA-M-BK 2 lt Medium Wall Lantern 457mm 254mm 301mm Black 2 x 40W E14 IP44

PALMA
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Glass
Finish: Burnished Bronze or Black

HK-PALMA-M-BU

HK-PALMA-S-BU HK-PALMA-S-BK

HK-PALMA-M-BK



HK-BEACON-HILL-M-MB



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 161

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-BEACON-HILL-S-MB 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 457mm 147mm 180mm Museum Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HK-BEACON-HILL-M-MB 2 lt Medium Wall Lantern 584mm 198mm 200mm Museum Black 2 x 40W E14 IP44

HK-BEACON-HILL7-MB 2 lt Half Wall Lantern 439mm 249mm 137mm Museum Black 2 x 40W E14 IP44

BEACON HILL
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Seeded Glass

Finish: Museum Black

HK-BEACON-HILL-M-MB

HK-BEACON-HILL-S-MB

HK-BEACON-HILL7-MB



KL-CAMILLO-M-PNBR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 163

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Recommended Lamp: 
LP-LED7W-E27-T30L

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. 
Wattage

IP 
Rating

KL-CAMILLO-P-PNBR 1 lt Outdoor Pendant 375mm 152mm - 495mm 1407mm *1 Painted Natural Brass 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KL-CAMILLO-M-PNBR 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 375mm 152mm 191mm - - Painted Natural Brass 1 x 60W E27 IP44

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 304mm rods.

CAMILLO
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Seeded Glass

Finish: Painted Natural Brass

KL-CAMILLO-P-PNBR

KL-CAMILLO-M-PNBR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM164

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Recommended Lamp: 
LP-LED7W-E27-T30L

KL-CAMILLO-M-TBKKL-CAMILLO-P-TBK

Code Description Height Width Projection Min. Drop Max. Drop Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KL-CAMILLO-P-TBK 1 lt Outdoor Pendant 375mm 152mm - 495mm 1408mm *1 Textured Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KL-CAMILLO-M-TBK 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 375mm 152mm 191mm - - Textured Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

*1 Supplied with: 2 x 152mm, 2 x 304mm rods.

CAMILLO
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Seeded Glass
Finish: Textured Black



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 165

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

NEW
Spring 2025

CHAPEL HILL
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Glass

Finish: Museum Black

HK-CHAPEL-HILL7-MB

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-CHAPEL-HILL7-MB 2 lt Half Wall Lantern 394mm 216mm 152mm Museum Black 2 x 40W E14 IP44

Recommended Lamp:  
LP-LED4W-E14-T27



DECO-LANE7-BLACK



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 167

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

DECO-LANE7-BLACK 1 lt Half Wall Lantern 325mm 193mm 110mm Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

DECO-LANE7-BRONZE 1 lt Half Wall Lantern 325mm 193mm 110mm Bronze 1 x 60W E27 IP44

DECO-LANE7-CREAM 1 lt Half Wall Lantern 325mm 193mm 110mm Cream 1 x 60W E27 IP44

DECO-LANE7-GREEN 1 lt Half Wall Lantern 325mm 193mm 110mm Green 1 x 60W E27 IP44

DECO-LANE7-RED 1 lt Half Wall Lantern 325mm 193mm 110mm Red 1 x 60W E27 IP44

DECO LANE
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Polycarbonate
Finish: Black, Bronze, Cream, Green or Red

DECO-LANE7-BLACK DECO-LANE7-BRONZE DECO-LANE7-CREAM

DECO-LANE7-GREEN DECO-LANE7-RED



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM168

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-PLANTATION-S-MB 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 356mm 152mm 173mm Museum Black 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-PLANTATION-M-MB 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 541mm 203mm 275mm Museum Black 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-PLANTATION-S-MB

HK-PLANTATION-M-MB

PLANTATION
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Optic Glass
Finish: Museum Black



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 169

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-PLANTATION-S-BU 1 lt Small Wall Lantern 356mm 152mm 173mm Burnished Bronze 1 x 40W E27 IP44

HK-PLANTATION-M-BU 1 lt Medium Wall Lantern 541mm 203mm 275mm Burnished Bronze 1 x 40W E27 IP44

PLANTATION
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Optic Glass

Finish: Burnished Bronze

HK-PLANTATION-S-BU

HK-PLANTATION-M-BU



HK-CORDILLERA-M-BU



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 171

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Recommended Lamp: 
LP-LED7W-E27-T30L

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

HK-CORDILLERA-M-BK 1 lt Wall Light 508mm 191mm 180mm Black 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HK-CORDILLERA-M-BU 1 lt Wall Light 508mm 191mm 180mm Burnished Bronze 1 x 60W E27 IP44

HK-CORDILLERA-M-BK

HK-CORDILLERA-M-BU

CORDILLERA
Materials: Aluminium, Clear Seeded Glass

Finish: Black or Burnished Bronze



KLAMPENBORG-OXR



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 173

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

ASSEMBLED
IN THE UK

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage IP Rating

KLAMPENBORG-FGR 1 lt Wall Lantern 255mm 275mm 420mm Fir Green 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KLAMPENBORG-NVB 1 lt Wall Lantern 255mm 275mm 420mm Navy Blue 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KLAMPENBORG-OXR 1 lt Wall Lantern 255mm 275mm 420mm Oxide Red 1 x 60W E27 IP44

KLAMPENBORG
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel, Clear Glass
Finish: Fir Green, Navy Blue or Oxide Red

KLAMPENBORG-FGR

KLAMPENBORG-NVB

KLAMPENBORG-OXR

See the full Klampenborg 
Collection on-line



A - Z INDEX

A
ALBERS............................................................................... 109
ALDERLEY...................................................................119, 121
ARCO.....................................................................................17
ARTI.................................................................................... 101

B
BEACON HILL.....................................................................161
BENNO............................................................................... 135
BIJOU.................................................................................... 87
BUCKLEY............................................................................ 147

C
CAMILLO.................................................................... 163, 164
CAPPANNA........................................................................ 155
CASABLANCA..................................................................... 37
CEDRIC................................................................................. 27
CHAPEL HILL..................................................................... 165
CLARKE.............................................................................. 103
COLLIER......................................................................... 45, 47
CORDILLERA...................................................................... 171

D
DAPHNE............................................................................... 35
DAWSON............................................................................ 157
DECO LANE....................................................................... 167
DEELA................................................................................... 95
DELAROSA........................................................................... 93

E
ELLE.....................................................................................115
ELLISON............................................................................. 129

F
FARUM............................................................................... 131

H
HALSTON............................................................................. 85
HANS.................................................................................. 143
HONE................................................................................. 145

I
INGLENOOK.......................................................................117

J
JUDE............................................................................... 49, 51

K
KLAMPENBORG................................................................ 173
KRISTY.............................................................. 65, 67, 69, 132

L
LINDENDALE............................................................... 41, 153
LUELLA........................................................................... 61, 63

M
MARVELE............................................................... 71, 73, 132
MASTHEAD............................................................... 136, 137
MEJIA.................................................................................... 97
MOORE................................................................................ 99

N
NASH.................................................................................... 91
NAVAJO.............................................................................. 125
NIVA................................................................................ 81, 83
NOCAR................................................................................141

P
PALMA................................................................................ 159
PALTA................................................................................... 29
PERTH.................................................................................. 33
PHIX.......................................................................9, 11, 13, 15
PLANTATION............................................................. 168, 169
POMEROY.......................................................................... 124
PROVENCE........................................................................... 98

R
REED....................................................................................117
REMYCK............................................................. 19, 21, 23, 25
ROYER.................................................................................. 97

S
SAWYER....................................................................... 43, 151
SCOUT................................................................................ 149
SERENE....................................................................................7
SOLIA.................................................................................. 133
STAR....................................................................................113
STARING........................................................................ 75, 79
STARING LANE.................................................................... 77
SYLVIA............................................................................ 53, 55

T
TETON.................................................................................. 39

W
WATKINS.............................................................................116
WAYLON............................................................................... 39
WHISPERING..................................................................... 125
WHITECAP..........................................................................111
WINCHFIELD.............................................................. 105, 107
WINSLOW.......................................................................57, 59



ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM 6

Scan QR Code, for our online 
catalogue download pageCode: CAT-25-A4-SUPP

UK HEAD OFFICE
Elstead Lighting Ltd.
Elstead House, Mill Lane, Alton, 
Hampshire, GU34 2QJ, UK

UK SALES
T: 01420 82377
F: 01420 89261
E: enquiries@elsteadlighting.com

EXPORT SALES (UK)
T: +44 (0) 1420 590509
F: +44 (0) 1420 590005
E: export@elsteadlighting.com

ELSTEAD IRELAND
Elstead Lighting (Ireland) Ltd 
Bandon Retail Park, 
The Bypass, Cork, Ireland

T: +353 2388 54500   
E: sales@elsteadlighting.ie

ELSTEAD EUROPEAN OFFICE
EXPORT SALES (POLAND)

Elstead Lighting Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Komandosów 3 
32-085 Modlniczka, Poland

T: +48 124441091 
E: export@elsteadlighting.pl 
E: zamowienia@elsteadlighting.pl

ELSTEAD GERMANY
Elstead Lighting GmbH 
In der Schlar 21 
59757 Arnsberg, Germany

T: +49 (0)151 645 86315 
E: verkauf@elsteadlighting.de

ELSTEAD FRANCE
Elstead Lighting Sarl. 
43 Quai de Rouen,  
Zi du Buisson,  
76350 Oissel, France

T: +33 02 35 71 03 04   
E: contact@elsteadlighting.com

ELSTEAD MIDDLE EAST
Elstead Lighting/ The Ceiling Fan Company L.L.C.,

Unit 59, Block J, Feeder Commercial Units,  
Dubai Production City,  
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

T: +971 4 388 3025 
F: +971 4 388 3031 
E: dubaioffice@elsteadlighting.com

(Reprint August 2025)



elsteadlighting.com

ELST
E

A
D

 LIG
H

T
IN

G
   

   SU
P

P
LEM

EN
T

   
   SP

R
IN

G
 202

5


